
``

  所有價目以港元計算, 另設加壹服務費 All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge  

  亞洲國際博覽館二樓 Level 2, AsiaWorld-Expo 訂座熱線 Reservation Hotline : 3606 8818 

可持續海鮮菜譜 

Sustainable Seafood Menu

         

        

         

        

         

         

         

金湯海明珠 
Steamed Egg White with Shrimp and Pumpkin Purée 

鵝肝醬脆炸蝦丸
Deep-fried Shrimp Mousse with Goose Liver Paste

糖醋煙燻比目魚
Smoked Halibut Fillets with Sweet and Sour Sauce

柚子香蜜蝦球配脆多士
Deep-fried Prawns with Toast in Citron Honey Sauce

頭抽皇煎焗百花鱸魚
Wok-fried Seabass Fillets with Shrimp Mousse in Soya Sauce

蟹肉大良炒鮮奶
Stir-fried Milk with Crab Meats

惹味粉絲蝦球煲
Wok-fried Glass Noodles with Prawns in Clay Pot

XO醬金巢元貝
Sautéed Scallops with XO Sauce in Crispy Nest

每位 Per Person 
$128

$138

$138

$238

$268

$268

$338

$398




