

## 可持續海鮮菜譜 Sustainable Seafood Menu

金湯海明珠 Steamed Egg White with Shrimp and Pumpkin Purée	每位 Per Person \$128
鵝肝醬脆炸蝦丸 Deep-fried Shrimp Mousse with Goose Liver Paste	\$138
糖醋煙燻比目魚 Smoked Halibut Fillets with Sweet and Sour Sauce	\$138
柚子香蜜蝦球配脆多士 Deep-fried Prawns with Toast in Citron Honey Sauce	\$238
頭抽皇煎焗百花鱸魚 Wok-fried Seabass Fillets with Shrimp Mousse in Soya Sauce	\$268
蟹肉大良炒鮮奶 Stir-fried Milk with Crab Meats	\$268
惹味粉絲蝦球煲 Wok-fried Glass Noodles with Prawns in Clay Pot	\$338
XO醬金巢元貝 Sautéed Scallops with XO Sauce in Crispy Nest	\$398